J7-T POND STAGE CAPACITY TABLE
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ELEVATION STAGE AREA CAPACITY TOTAL CAPACITY DESCRIPTION
(ft-msl) (ft) (acres) (ac-ft) (ac-ft)
6323.1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 BOTTOM OF POND
6324.0 0.9 0.33 0.15 0.15
6326.0 2.9 0.70 1.03 1.18
6328.0 4.9 0.85 1.55 L1
6330.0 6.9 1.00 1.85 4.58
6332.0 8.9 1.14 2.14 6.72
6334.0 10.9 1.29 2.43 9.15
6336.0 12.9 1.46 215 11.90
6337.9 14.8 1.62 2.93 14.83 EMERGENCY SPILLWAY
6338.0 14.9 1.63 0.16 14.99
6340.0 16.9 1.80 3.43 18.42
6340.5 174 1.84 0.91 19.33 TOP OF EMBANKMENT
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SURVEY DATE: @8 -22-909

I CERTIFY THAT THIS SILTATION STRUCTURE WAS CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH

THE APPROVED MINING PERMIT AND THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN ACCURATELY
DESCRIBES THE CONSTRUCTED STRUCTURE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF
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